DATI GENERALI
GENERAL DATA
DATI MECCANICI
MECHANICAL DATA
DATI ELETTRICI
ELECTRICAL DATA
DATI DIMENSIONALI
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 0.7 A SPV010A00B01BB 01.0 5,5 80 4,0 0,15 0,5 0,3 3,5 1 195 128 121 79 45 44 4 9 62 95-
106 9 100 40 32 M14x1,5
SPV 1.2 A SPV020A00B02BB 02.0 10 145 4,6 0,20 0,6 0,3 4,5 1 215 152 143 106 62 50 4 9 62-
74 106 12 100 35 40 M16x1,5
SPV 1.8 A SPV021A00B02BB 02.1 16 230 5,0 0,22 0,7 0,4 4,5 1 215 152 143 106 62 50 4 9 62-
74 106 12 100 35 40 M16x1,5
SPV 2.7 A SPV030A01B03BB 03.0 22 320 8,5 0,30 1,0 0,6 3,5 1 262 160 175 126 72 56 4 13 90 125 15 145 55 50 M16x1,5
SPV 4.5 A SPV040A00B04BB 04.0 40 580 15,0 0,60 1,7 1,0 4,0 1 292 194 204 148 86 44 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 7.0 A SPV050A00B05BB 05.0 60 870 20,0 0,80 2,1 1,2 5,0 1 336 220 213 168 96 54 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 9.0 A SPV060A02B06BB 06.0 65 965 25,0 1,20 3,2 1,8 5,0 1 366 225 233 187 105 62 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 12.0 A SPV061A03B06BB 06.1 80 1.200 27,5 1,40 3,5 2,0 5,0 1 366 225 233 187 105 62 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 15.0 A SPV070A02B07BB 07.0 120 1.750 32,0 1,60 4,5 2,6 6,0 1 403 250 246 200 112 75 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-60 19.0 A SPX080A00B08BB 08.0 150 2.200 44,0 2,00 5,0 3,0 6,0 1 410 280 258 212 117 74 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 25.0 A SPX090A00B09BB 09.0 200 2.900 57,5 2,40 6,0 3,4 6,0 1 512 300 280 237 131 105 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 32.0 A SPV100A01B10BB 10.0 345 5.000 102,5 4,00 10,0 5,8 5,5 1 568 326 336 270 150 104 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 50.0 A SPV110A01B11BB 11.0 395 5.700 139,5 5,50 14,0 8,0 6,0 1 609 355 362 308 166 110 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 60.0 A SPV120A00B12BB 12.0 435 6.300 178,0 7,30 19,0 11,0 6,0 2 656 390 392 345 193 121 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 70.0 A SPV130A01B13BB 13.0 550 7.960 206,0 8,50 21,5 12,5 6,0 2 686 390 414 345 192 121 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 85.0 A SPV132A01B13BB 13.2 650 9.400 210,0 9,50 24,0 14,0 6,0 2 672 390 414 345 192 121 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV / SPX   serie
series
poli

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 0.5 B SPV020B00B02AA 02.0 22 55 5,5 0,09 0,5 0,3 4,5 1 215 152 143 106 62 50 4 9 62-
74 106 12 100 35 40 M16x1,5
SPV 0.8 B SPV021B00B02AA 02.1 35 90 5,8 0,10 0,5 0,3 4,5 1 235 152 143 106 62 60 4 9 62-
74 106 12 100 35 40 M16x1,5
SPV 2.2 B SPV030B01B03AA 03.0 105 265 12,5 0,20 0,8 0,5 3,0 1 332 160 175 126 72 91 4 13 90 125 15 145 55 50 M16x1,5
SPV 3.8 B SPV040B02B04AA 04.0 180 450 20,5 0,40 1,3 0,7 3,0 1 370 194 204 148 86 83 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 5.1 B SPV041B02B04AA 04.1 240 600 23,5 0,45 1,5 0,9 3,0 1 406 194 204 148 86 101 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 6.7 B SPV050B02B05AA 05.0 300 750 27,0 0,55 1,7 1,0 4,0 1 390 220 213 168 96 81 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 10.0 B SPV060B03B06AA 06.0 455 1.140 36,0 0,95 3,0 1,8 5,0 1 428 225 233 187 105 93 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 15.0 B SPV070B03B07AA 07.0 680 1.700 46,0 1,10 3,5 2,0 4,0 1 461 250 246 200 112 104 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-50 20.0 B SPX080B00B08AA 08.0 825 2.100 56,0 1,30 4,0 2,3 3,5 1 486 280 258 212 117 112 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-50 25.5 B SPX090B00B09AA 09.0 1.100 2.770 70,0 1,75 5,0 3,0 5,0 1 512 300 280 237 131 105 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPX-50 30.0 B SPX091B00B09AA 09.1 1.250 3.150 80,0 2,00 6,0 3,8 5,0 1 584 300 280 237 131 141 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 35.0 B SPV100B01B10AA 10.0 1.580 4.000 122,0 2,40 8,7 5,0 5,5 1 568 326 336 270 150 104 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 47.5 B SPV110B01B11AA 11.0 2.100 5.300 165,5 3,50 10,5 6,0 4,0 1 609 355 362 308 166 110 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 55.0 B SPV120B00B12AA 12.0 2.300 5.800 201,5 4,50 13,0 7,5 4,0 2 656 390 392 345 193 121 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 63.0 B SPV130B01B13AA 13.0 2.800 7.050 233,0 6,00 19,0 11,0 5,0 2 686 390 414 345 192 121 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 77.0 B SPV132B03B13AA 13.2 3.380 8.500 248,0 7,10 20,5 12,0 4,5 2 672 390 414 345 192 121 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 83.0 B SPV140B01B14AA 14.0 3.800 9.500 314,0 7,80 21,5 12,5 4,5 2 731 456 456 410 225 118 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 105.0 B SPV141B02B14AA 14.1 4.850 12.200 345,0 10,50 30,5 17,5 5,0 2 737 456 456 410 225 118 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV / SPX   serie
series
poli

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 0.5 B SPV020B00B02BB 02.0 19 67 5,2 0,10 0,4 0,2 4,5 1 215 152 143 106 62 50 4 9 62-
74 106 12 100 35 40 M16x1,5
SPV 0.8 B SPV021B00B02BB 02.1 25 90 5,5 0,15 0,5 0,3 4,5 1 235 152 143 106 62 60 4 9 62-
74 106 12 100 35 40 M16x1,5
SPV 2.2 B SPV030B01B03BB 03.0 72 260 10,8 0,22 0,7 0,4 3,0 1 332 160 175 126 72 91 4 13 90 125 15 145 55 50 M16x1,5
SPV 3.8 B SPV040B02B04BB 04.0 120 450 19,0 0,45 1,3 0,7 3,0 1 370 194 204 148 86 83 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 5.1 B SPV041B01B04BB 04.1 180 650 21,0 0,50 1,4 0,8 3,0 1 406 194 204 148 86 101 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 6.7 B SPV050B02B05BB 05.0 200 720 24,5 0,65 1,7 1,0 4,0 1 390 220 213 168 96 81 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 10.0 B SPV060B04B06BB 06.0 310 1.120 32,5 1,00 3,0 1,7 5,5 1 428 225 233 187 105 93 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 15.0 B SPV070B03B07BB 07.0 500 1.800 41,5 1,20 3,3 1,9 4,0 1 461 250 246 200 112 104 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-60 20.0 B SPX080B00B08BB 08.0 550 2.000 50,5 1,40 3,8 2,2 3,5 1 486 280 258 212 117 112 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 25.5 B SPX090B00B09BB 09.0 800 2.900 67,5 1,90 4,9 2,8 5,0 1 512 300 280 237 131 105 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 30.0 B SPX091B00B09BB 09.1 930 3.350 74,0 2,10 6,0 3,5 5,0 1 512 300 280 237 131 105 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 35.0 B SPV100B01B10BB 10.0 1.200 4.350 114,0 2,60 8,3 4,8 5,5 1 568 326 336 270 150 104 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 47.5 B SPV110B01B11BB 11.0 1.550 5.600 157,0 3,80 10,0 6,0 4,0 1 609 355 362 308 166 110 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 55.0 B SPV120B00B12BB 12.0 1.700 6.200 196,0 5,00 13,0 7,5 4,0 1 656 390 392 345 193 121 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 63.0 B SPV130B01B13BB 13.0 1.970 7.150 221,0 6,50 18,0 10,5 5,0 2 686 390 414 345 192 121 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 77.0 B SPV132B03B13BB 13.2 2.350 8.500 233,0 7,30 19,0 11,0 4,5 2 672 390 414 345 192 121 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 83.0 B SPV140B01B14BB 14.0 2.650 9.600 297,0 8,40 21,0 12,0 4,5 2 731 456 456 410 225 118 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 105.0 B SPV141B02B14BB 14.1 3.580 13.000 330,0 11,00 28,0 16,0 5,0 2 737 456 456 410 225 118 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV / SPX   serie
series
poli

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 1.1 C SPV030C02B03AA 03.0 105 120 12,5 0,24 1,2 0,7 3,5 1 332 160 175 126 72 91 4 13 90 125 15 145 55 50 M16x1,5
SPV 1.7 C SPV040C02B04AA 04.0 180 200 20,5 0,30 1,3 0,7 3,0 1 370 194 204 148 86 83 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 2.2 C SPV041C02B04AA 04.1 240 270 23,0 0,35 1,5 0,9 3,0 1 406 194 204 148 86 101 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 3.8 C SPV050C02B05AA 05.0 400 450 30,0 0,45 2,3 1,3 3,5 1 428 220 213 168 96 100 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 5.0 C SPV060C04B06AA 06.0 520 580 37,0 0,80 3,0 1,7 4,0 1 452 225 233 187 105 105 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 8.0 C SPV070C03B07AA 07.0 860 960 50,0 0,90 3,2 1,9 3,5 1 495 250 246 200 112 121 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-50 12.0 C SPX080C00B08AA 08.0 1.110 1.250 62,5 1,00 3,6 2,1 3,5 1 548 280 258 212 117 143 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-50 17.0 C SPX090C01B09AA 09.0 1.650 1.850 82,0 1,40 4,6 2,7 4,0 1 584 300 280 237 131 141 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPX-50 22.0 C SPX091C00B09AA 09.1 2.100 2.350 100,0 1,60 5,3 3,0 4,0 1 624 300 280 237 131 181 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 27.0 C SPV100C01B10AA 10.0 2.560 2.860 144,0 2,40 9,0 5,2 5,0 1 662 326 336 270 150 151 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 35.5 C SPV110C02B11AA 11.0 3.560 4.000 186,5 2,70 10,5 6,0 5,0 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 41.5 C SPV111C01B11AA 11.1 4.300 4.800 200,0 3,30 12,0 7,0 5,0 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 50.0 C SPV120C01B12AA 12.0 5.100 5.700 241,5 4,20 13,0 7,5 5,0 2 740 390 392 345 193 163 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 61.0 C SPV130C01B13AA 13.0 6.050 6.800 280,0 5,30 16,5 9,5 5,0 2 770 390 414 345 192 163 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 80.0 C SPV132C04B13AA 13.2 7.900 8.800 308,0 7,00 21,0 12,0 5,5 2 838 390 414 345 192 203 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 90.5 C SPV140C01B14AA 14.0 9.100 10.200 380,0 8,00 26,0 15,0 5,0 2 901 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 114.0 C SPV141C02B14AA 14.1 11.350 12.700 420,0 9,80 28,0 16,0 5,5 2 907 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 122.0 C SPV142C02B14AA 14.2 12.150 13.600 435,0 10,20 30,0 17,0 5,5 2 907 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 140.0 C SPV150C04B15AZ 15.0 14.000 15.650 543,0 11,50 21,0 12,0 5,5 2 964 520 504 451 255 218 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 160.0 C SPV151C07B15AZ 15.1 15.700 17.550 610,0 13,80 24,0 13,8 6,0 2 1.018 520 504 451 255 218 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 220.0 C SPV171C00B17AZ 17.1 20.400 22.800 890,0 19,00 31,0 18,0 6,0 3 1.130 620 595 550 310 235 8 45 140 520 50 530 100 120 M40x1,5 +
M20X1,5(TH)
* vedi codice in tabella • see code on table
** TH = pressa cavo per collegamento termistore • TH = cable gland for thermistor connection
TRIFASE •  THREE-PHASE

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 1.1 C SPV030C02B03BB 03.0 105 170 12,5 0,28 1,2 0,7 3,5 1 332 160 175 126 72 91 4 13 90 125 15 145 55 50 M16x1,5
SPV 1.7 C SPV040C02B04BK 04.0 180 300 20,5 0,35 1,4 0,7 3,0 1 370 194 204 148 86 83 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 2.2 C SPV041C02B04BK 04.1 240 390 23,0 0,40 1,7 0,8 3,0 1 406 194 204 148 86 101 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 3.8 C SPV050C02B05BK 05.0 300 480 27,5 0,50 2,4 1,2 3,5 1 428 220 213 168 96 100 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 5.0 C SPV060C04B06BK 06.0 455 735 36,0 0,90 3,2 1,6 4,0 1 452 225 233 187 105 105 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 8.0 C SPV070C03B07BK 07.0 680 1.100 46,0 1,00 3,4 1,7 3,5 1 495 250 246 200 112 121 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-60 12.0 C SPX080C00B08BK 08.0 825 1.350 56,0 1,15 3,8 1,9 3,5 1 486 280 258 212 117 112 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 17.0 C SPX090C01B09BK 09.0 1.100 1.750 70,0 1,55 5,0 2,5 4,0 1 512 300 280 237 131 105 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 22.0 C SPX091C00B09BK 09.1 1.250 2.050 80,0 1,70 5,6 2,8 4,0 1 584 300 280 237 131 141 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 27.0 C SPV100C01B10BK 10.0 1.580 2.550 128,0 2,60 10,0 5,0 5,0 1 662 326 336 270 150 151 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 35.5 C SPV110C02B11BK 11.0 2.100 3.400 166,0 2,90 12,0 6,0 5,5 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 41.5 C SPV111C02B11BK 11.1 2.950 4.750 180,0 3,60 14,0 7,0 5,0 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 50.0 C SPV120C01B12BK 12.0 3.670 5.900 221,0 4,50 15,0 7,5 5,0 2 740 390 392 345 193 163 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 61.0 C SPV130C01B13BK 13.0 4.100 6.600 255,0 6,20 20,0 10,0 5,0 2 770 390 414 345 192 163 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 80.0 C SPV132C04B13BK 13.2 5.500 8.850 280,0 7,50 24,0 12,0 5,5 2 838 390 414 345 192 203 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 90.5 C SPV140C01B14BK 14.0 6.500 10.500 345,0 8,60 27,5 13,8 5,0 2 901 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 114.0 C SPV141C02B14BK 14.1 7.500 12.100 372,0 10,80 34,0 17,0 5,5 2 907 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 122.0 C SPV142C02B14BK 14.2 8.270 13.350 388,0 11,00 35,0 17,5 5,5 2 907 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 140.0 C SPV150C04B15BK 15.0 9.900 15.950 500,0 12,50 36,9 18,5 5,5 2 964 520 504 451 255 218 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 160.0 C SPV151C07B15BK 15.1 10.700 17.200 555,0 15,00 47,0 23,5 5,5 2 1.018 520 504 451 255 218 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 220.0 C SPV171C00B17BK 17.1 12.100 19.500 850,0 20,50 62,0 31,0 6,0 3 1.130 620 595 550 310 235 8 45 140 520 50 530 100 120 M40x1,5 +
M20X1,5(TH)
* vedi codice in tabella • see code on table
** TH = pressa cavo per collegamento termistore • TH = cable gland for thermistor connection
TRIFASE •  THREE-PHASE

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 1.3 D SPV041D02B04AA 04.1 240 150 23,0 0,28 1,2 0,7 3,0 1 406 194 204 148 86 101 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 2.1 D SPV050D01B05AA 05.0 400 250 30,0 0,45 2,1 1,2 3,5 1 428 220 213 168 96 100 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 2.8 D SPV060D02B06AA 06.0 520 330 37,0 0,55 2,5 1,5 3,5 1 452 225 233 187 105 105 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 4.5 D SPV070D02B07AA 07.0 860 540 50,0 0,70 2,9 1,7 3,5 1 495 250 246 200 112 121 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-50 7.0 D SPX080D01B08AA 08.0 1.110 700 62,5 0,90 3,5 2,0 3,0 1 548 280 258 212 117 143 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-50 10.0 D SPX090D00B09AA 09.0 1.650 1.050 82,0 1,10 4,3 2,5 4,0 1 584 300 280 237 131 141 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPX-50 13.0 D SPX091D00B09AA 09.1 2.100 1.320 100,0 1,30 4,8 2,8 4,0 1 624 300 280 237 131 181 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 15.5 D SPV100D01B10AA 10.0 2.560 1.610 144,0 2,00 8,6 5,0 4,5 1 662 326 336 270 150 151 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 20.0 D SPV110D02B11AA 11.0 3.560 2.250 186,5 2,50 10,0 6,0 4,5 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 23.5 D SPV111D02B11AA 11.1 4.300 2.700 200,0 3,00 11,7 6,8 4,5 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 28.0 D SPV120D01B12AA 12.0 6.050 3.800 254,0 3,70 14,7 8,5 4,5 2 740 390 392 345 193 163 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 42.5 D SPV130D01B13AA 13.0 7.550 4.750 300,0 5,20 17,5 10,0 5,5 2 851 390 414 345 192 203 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 56.0 D SPV132D03B13AA 13.2 9.800 6.160 331,0 6,50 21,0 12,0 5,0 2 917 390 414 345 192 243 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 66.5 D SPV140D01B14AA 14.0 11.970 7.550 415,0 7,00 22,5 13,0 4,0 2 1.001 456 456 410 225 253 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 78.5 D SPV141D02B14AA 14.1 13.670 8.600 446,0 8,00 24,5 14,0 5,0 2 1.007 456 456 410 225 253 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 100.0 D SPV150D04B15AZ 15.0 18.000 11.300 584,0 10,00 18,0 10,5 5,0 2 1.084 520 504 451 255 278 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 124.0 D SPV151D04B15AZ 15.1 21.700 13.650 672,0 11,00 20,0 11,5 5,0 2 1.138 520 504 451 255 278 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 200.0 D SPV171D00B17AZ 17.1 29.600 18.600 970,0 13,50 26,0 15,0 5,5 3 1.130 620 595 550 310 235 8 45 140 520 50 530 100 120 M40x1,5 +
M20X1,5(TH)
* vedi codice in tabella • see code on table
** TH = pressa cavo per collegamento termistore • TH = cable gland for thermistor connection
TRIFASE •  THREE-PHASE

en
tr
if.
  F
o
rc
e
P
es
o
W
ei
gh
t
(kg*mm) (kg) (kg) (kW) ∆ (A) Y (A) Is/In (mm) (mm)
SPV 1.3 D SPV041D02B04BK 04.1 240 220 23,0 0,32 1,5 0,7 3,0 1 406 194 204 148 86 101 4 13 100 155 18 180 50 45 M20x1,5
SPV 2.1 D SPV050D01B05BK 05.0 400 360 30,0 0,50 2,2 1,1 3,5 1 428 220 213 168 96 100 4 17 115 170 20 200 65 50 M20x1,5
SPV 2.8 D SPV060D02B06BK 06.0 520 470 37,0 0,70 3,5 1,7 3,5 1 452 225 233 187 105 105 4 17 120 180 20 210 70 50 M20x1,5
SPV 4.5 D SPV070D02B07BK 07.0 860 780 50,0 0,80 3,4 1,7 3,5 1 495 250 246 200 112 121 4 17 150 190 22 220 60 60 M20x1,5
SPX-60 7.0 D SPX080D01B08BK 08.0 1.110 1.000 62,5 0,95 4,0 2,0 3,0 1 548 280 258 212 117 143 4 17 160 200 30 260 95 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 10.0 D SPX090D00B09BK 09.0 1.650 1.500 82,0 1,20 5,2 2,6 4,0 1 584 300 280 237 131 141 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPX-60 13.0 D SPX091D00B09BK 09.1 2.100 1.900 100,0 1,50 5,4 2,7 4,0 1 624 300 280 237 131 181 4 22 165 230 35 300 115 80 M20x1,5
SPV 15.5 D SPV100D01B10BK 10.0 2.560 2.320 144,0 2,30 10,0 5,0 4,5 1 662 326 336 270 150 151 4 25 165 270 40 300 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 20.0 D SPV110D02B11BK 11.0 3.560 3.220 186,5 2,80 12,0 6,0 4,5 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 23.5 D SPV111D02B11BK 11.1 4.300 3.900 200,0 3,30 14,0 7,0 4,5 1 693 355 362 308 166 152 4 29 210 295 40 330 100 70 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 28.0 D SPV120D01B12BK 12.0 5.100 4.620 241,5 4,10 17,0 8,5 4,5 2 740 390 392 345 193 163 6 29 110 310 41 350 110 90 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 42.5 D SPV130D01B13BK 13.0 6.050 5.500 280,0 5,80 20,0 10,0 5,5 2 770 390 414 345 192 163 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 56.0 D SPV132D03B13BK 13.2 7.900 7.150 308,0 7,20 24,0 12,0 5,0 2 838 390 414 345 192 203 6 29 115 320 45 370 115 75 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 66.5 D SPV140D01B14BK 14.0 9.100 8.250 380,0 8,00 26,0 13,0 4,0 2 901 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 78.5 D SPV141D02B14BK 14.1 12.150 11.000 435,0 8,50 28,0 14,0 5,0 2 907 456 456 410 225 203 6 32 130 380 50 400 130 100 M25x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 100.0 D SPV150D04B15BK 15.0 14.000 12.640 543,0 10,80 36,0 18,0 5,0 2 964 520 504 451 255 218 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 124.0 D SPV151D04B15BK 15.1 17.700 16.000 630,0 12,00 40,0 20,0 5,0 2 1.138 520 504 451 255 278 6 38 155 400 40 470 150 145 M32x1,5 +
M16X1,5(TH)
SPV 200.0 D SPV171D00B17BK 17.1 24.500 22.200 930,0 14,50 52,0 26,0 5,5 3 1.130 620 595 550 310 235 8 45 140 520 50 530 100 120 M40x1,5 +
M20X1,5(TH)
* vedi codice in tabella • see code on table
** TH = pressa cavo per collegamento termistore • TH = cable gland for thermistor connection
TRIFASE •  THREE-PHASE